
   Drinking Water Operators – County of Santa Cruz 
 

For the most up to date information on the certification status of State Drinking       
Water Treatment & Distribution System Operators, also see: 
http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/drinking_water/certlic/occupations/DWopcert.shtml  

 
 

 
 

Steve Hernandez, T4, D5 
Operator Training 
waterwisepro@gmail.com  

Jeremy Montes, T2, D1 
Cell: (831) 331-9573  
jeremy.montes@yahoo.com  
 

Gary MacKenzie, T2, D1  
(831) 682-1848 
ggmwater@gmail.com 

Mike Mathiasen, T2, D1 
650-270-1825  
mmath4@hotmail.com  
P.O. Box 928 Daly City, CA 94017  
 

Essential Operations 
Terry Wright, D1 
terry@essentialoperations.com 
(831) 430-6089 
750 47th Ave. #41 
Capitola, CA 95010 

Tom Havlick, T2, D2 
(831) 252-1571 
sawyerstuff@comcast.net 
182 View Circle, Felton, CA 95018 
 

Geoffrey Grio T2, D2 
AWWA Certif. Backflow Operator 
cmanalytical@gmail.com 
CM Analytical Inc. - President 
6700 Brem Ln. Suite #10 
Gilroy, CA 95020 
(408)848-3619 

 

Atlas Engineering Svs., Inc. 
Fred Yukic, MS, PE, T2 
(831) 426-1440 
atlas@cruzio.com  
www.atlasengineeringservices.com  

P.O. Box 1260 Santa Cruz, 
California 96051 

Miles Farmer, T3, D2, G3 
Cypress Water Services 
(831) 920-6796 
miles@cypresswaterservices.com  

P.O. Box 615 Castroville, CA 
95012 

Mike Smallman T3, D4  
(408) 438-6931 
mks.water@gmail.com 

Ralph Bracamonte, T2, D3  
(831) 688-2767 
apexrmb@att.net 
400 Cox Rd. Aptos, CA 95003 

Cathy Carlson, D1 
(831) 818-4109 

 Weber, Hayes & Associates, 
T2, D2 
(831) 722-3580 
info@weber-hayes.com  
120 Westgate Drive, Watsonville, 
CA 95076 

Acqualogic, Inc., T2, D2 
831-425-1251 
info@acqualogic.com 
1525 Seabright Ave 
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

Ignatius Nelson, T3, D4 
(650) 678-2911 
ignatius.nelson@gmail.com 
www.ignatiusnelsonwaterconsultant.com 

P.O. Box 346 Pescadero.CA 
94060 

Fred Eggers. T2, D2 
(408) 892-5206 
wvsanjose@verizon.net 
Ops, Maintenance, and Admin. 

Howard D. Meyer, T2, D2, C-27 
Meyer Associates 
(831) 251-5009 
ranchohowie@hotmail.com  
700 Hillcrest Dr. Felton, CA 95018 

Joel Busa, T4, D4 
Cell: (831) 818-3206 Home: 338-
9368 jbusah2o@gmail.com 
 

Mike Christensen, T2, D2  
(831) 601-6079 
yolosofth2o@aol.com 

 

Kent Adney, T3, D2 
(831) 419-9256 
kadney@comcast.net  
 

 

Pete Cryer, T2, D3 
(831) 970-4132 
coastwater@comcast.net  
 

 Alex Yasbek, P.E. 
drinking and wastewater 
engineering services 
ayasbek@gmail.com 
831 334 9054 
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